Part Number Coding
Travel
mm of stroke Value
Electrical Interface Options
Input Output
+ 5V dc nom.± 0.5V 0.5 to 4.5V dc ratiometric A
24V dc nom. +9-28V 0.5-4.5V dc G
±15V dc nom. ±9-28V ±5V dc B
24V dc nom. +13-28V 0.5 to 9.5V dc C
± 15V dc nom. ±13-28V ±10 V dc D
24V dc nom. +18-28V 4 to 20mA (2 wire) E
24V dc nom. +13-28V 4 to 20mA (3 wire sink) F
24V dc nom. +13-28V 4 to 20mA (3 wire source) H
Calibration Adjusters
Trim Pots Accessible Blank